
PIARC Supersprint Class Results - Round 1

Standard up to 1600cc

Pos Car # Club Driver Vehicle Class Time

1 71 PIARC Stuart Jones Toyota Corolla GTI A 2:02.6114.

Standard 1601 to 2000cc

Pos Car # Club Driver Vehicle Class Time

1 95 PIARC Luke Morgan Nissan 200SX B 1:51.6039.

2 211 PIARC Richard Ryan Ford Escort B 1:53.2129.

3 68 Gippsland CC Tony Costa Renault Megane B 1:55.4847.

4 199 PIARC Tyson Aldenhoven Honda Integra B 1:57.3770.

5 117 Kristianto Halim Renault Clio 3 200 B 2:01.8800.

6 112 Renault CCvic Mark Western Renault Clio Sport 1 B 2:02.0438.

7 99 PIARC Rhys Mills Honda Integra B 2:02.2869.

8 23 PIARC Michael Strazzeri Renault Clio 182 Cup B 2:03.6461.

Standard 2001 to 3000cc

Pos Car # Club Driver Vehicle Class Time

1 91 BMW DriversC NSW Justin Lakovic BMW 323i C 1:56.5255.

Standard over 3000cc

Pos Car # Club Driver Vehicle Class Time

1 52 Porsche Ccvic Andrew Gott Porsche GT3rs D 1:45.6071.

2 555 PIARC John Adams BMW M4 D 1:50.7610.

3 18 PIARC Barrie Crocker Subaru Sti D 1:52.6925.

4 94 PIARC Mick Lehpamer Holden Commodore D 1:53.9096.

5 133 SkylinesAustVic John Magar Nissan Skyline GTR D 1:55.9050.

6 20 PIARC Chris Miles Opel Astra D 1:58.9786.

7 46 PIARC Lyn Harris Subaru WRX D 1:59.0759.

8 44 PIARC Richard Bonesso Mercedes CLA250 D 1:59.7417.

Modified 1601 to 2000cc

Pos Car # Club Driver Vehicle Class Time

1 4 Albury-Wodonga & Districs CC Bronson Waldner Datsun 1200 F 1:51.0670.

2 144 PIARC Jonathan Ljubic Toyota Mr2 F 1:51.9828.

3 11 Impreza Wrx Club Craig Furniss Subaru BRZ F 1:52.4304.

4 30 PIARC Gary Preston Honda Integra F 1:54.9699.

5 47 VHRR Derek Mcdougall Lotus Europa F 1:55.3786.

6 181 Bendigo Sports & Classic CC Rodney Thomson Datsun 2000 Sports F 1:58.9476.

7 65 Renault CCVic Matthew Chantler Renault Megane RS 26 F 2:00.2925.

8 430 Impreza Wrx Club Willians Vital Subaru legacy Rs F 2:04.1624.



Modified 2001 to 3000cc

Pos Car # Club Driver Vehicle Class Time

1 148 PIARC Ron Koczek Mazda Rx3 G 1:51.9600.

2 45 PIARC Glenn Booth Toyota Celica G 1:52.2185.

3 74 PIARC Dylan Auton Datsun 1600 G 1:52.4372.

4 27 RAAF Auto Club of East Sale Craig Rowley Nissan Skyline G 1:53.2122.

5 8 Nissan Datsun Sports Owners c Thomas Cantwell Datsun Sports 2000 G 2:00.3481.

6 67 Mazda CC of Aust Richard Garra Mazda Rx7 G 2:01.3924.

7 66 BMW ccVic Simon Latimer BMW E36 G 2:02.2092.

8 6 MOSC Travis Sime Nissan Skyline G 2:04.4338.

Modified over 3000cc

Pos Car # Club Driver Vehicle Class Time

1 3 PIARC Mathew Soppi Mitsubishi Evo H 1:43.4873.

2 88 PIARC Suren Chandrant Mitsubishi Evo H 1:44.2676.

3 80 FFCC John Mackenzie Toyota Supra H 1:45.3555.

4 62 PIARC Graham Bentley Audi TT rs H 1:47.9557.

5 33 PIARC Darren Soppi Mitsubishi Evo 6 H 1:48.7249.

6 9 SkylinesAustVic Joseph Carmody Nissan Skyline R32 H 1:51.5396.

7 55 Impreza WRX Club Thomas Novak Subaru Impreza H 1:54.4668.

8 63 Monash Sporting CC Charlie Bianco Toyota Mr2 spyder H 2:05.5744.

Closed Racing Cars over 2500cc

Pos Car # Club Driver Vehicle Class Time

1 5 RAAF Auto Club of East Sale Paul Lummis Mitsubishi Scorpion J 1:52.0618.

2 34 NSWRRC Stephen Short Toyota Corolla KE30 J 1:52.3812.

3 276 Mazda MX5 Club of Vic Benjamin McNamara Mazda Mx5 J 1:53.6312.

4 87 ASSA Andrew Cook Ford Falcon AU J 1:54.7737.

5 61 Pontiac CC of Aust John Geist Datsun 240z J 1:55.2785.

6 176 Victorian Clubman Builders Group Anthony Parle Subaru SVX J 1:58.8586.

7 96 PIARC Benjamin Stewart BMW 130i E87 J 2:00.5665.

8 222 Gippsland CC Stephen Banks Mazda Mx5 J 2:02.0173.

Open Racing Cars

Pos Car # Club Driver Vehicle Class Time

1 134 Mathew Radisich Indycar IR07 K 1:29.8601.

2 72 VHRR Anthony Mann Van Diemen RF86 K 1:47.6117.

3 4 Victorian Clubman Builders Group Les Bone PBR Clubman K 1:49.2496.



PIARC Member Pointscore - Round 1

Pos Car # Driver Vehicle Time Points

1 3 Mathew Soppi Mitsubishi Evo 1:43.4873. 100

2 88 Suren Chandrant Mitsubishi Evo 1:44.2676. 97

3 62 Graham Bentley Audi TT rs 1:47.9557. 95

4 33 Darren Soppi Mitsubishi Evo 6 1:48.7249. 94

5 555 John Adams BMW M4 1:50.7610. 93

6 95 Luke Morgan Nissan 200SX 1:51.6039. 92

7 148 Ron Koczek Mazda Rx3 1:51.9600. 91

8 144 Jonathan Ljubic Toyota Mr2 1:51.9828. 90

9 45 Glenn Booth Toyota Celica 1:52.2185. 89

10 74 Dylan Auton Datsun 1600 1:52.4372. 88

11 18 Barrie Crocker Subaru Sti 1:52.6925. 87

12 211 Richard Ryan Ford Escort 1:53.2129. 86

13 94 Mick Lehpamer Holden Commodore 1:53.9096. 85

14 30 Gary Preston Honda Integra 1:54.9699. 84

15 199 Tyson Aldenhoven Honda Integra 1:57.3770. 83

16 20 Chris Miles Opel Astra 1:58.9786. 82

17 46 Lyn Harris Subaru WRX 1:59.0759. 81

18 44 Richard Bonesso Mercedes CLA250 1:59.7417. 80

19 96 Benjamin Stewart BMW 130i E87 2:00.5665. 79

20 99 Rhys Mills Honda Integra 2:02.2869. 78

21 71 Stuart Jones Totota Corolla GTI 2:02.6114. 77

22 23 Michael Strazzeri Renault Clio 182 Cup 2:03.6461. 76

23 93 Tyson Aldenhoven Holden Monaro 2:04.6373. 75

24 69 Bryce Davies Ford Laser 2:08.7622. 74

25 123 Francesco Strazzeri Renault Clio 182 Cup 2:09.8951. 73

26 59 Clive Small Mazda Mx5 2:11.2052. 72

27 73 Phill Schuhmann Ford Falcon 2:12.9509. 71

28 26 Allan Richards Toyota 86 2:19.4441. 70


